
                                   NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

                    
 

 

 
Memo No.  3768 /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (III)                                                         Date: 30.09.2013 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 
Sub : Construction of base work of Tennis  & Basket Ball Court within the Green Verge at AE Block Play 

ground, AA - IA, New Town, Kolkata - 700156. 
Ref:1)  NIT  No. 06 /EE – I/NKDA of 2013-2014 circulated vide this office memo no. 3671 / NKDA / Engg – 36 / 

2010 (III) dated: 25 .09.2013, of New Town Kolkata Development Authority, 03, MAR, New Town, Kolkata-
700156. 

 
Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the following corrigenda are made with reference to above NIT. 
 

Description As is Would be 
                   Annexure 

Cost of Schedule including 
W.B.F.        

(In `) 

2,005.00  
(Rupees Two thousand and five) 

only. 

2,505.00  
(Rupees Two thousand five 

hundred and five) only. 

 
  Other terms and conditions of the NIT shall, however, remain unchanged 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                      Executive Engineer – I  
                                                                                                      New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
Memo No. 3768  /1(8) /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (II)                                                     Date: 30.09.2013 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action  to :- 
  1.  The Chief Executive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.  

2. The Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
3. The Finance Office, New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
4. The Assistant Engineer – I , New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
5. The Estimator/Sr. Accountant / Cashier, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.  
6. P.A to the Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
7.    Office Notice Board. 
8.    Official Website of New Town Kolkata Development Authority (www.nkdamar.org ) 

 
 
 
  

                                   Executive Engineer – I  
                                    New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
Memo No.  3768 /2 /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (II)                                                     Date: 30.09.2013 
Copy forwarded for information and circulation  to :- 
  1.  Shri Sabyasachi Dutta, Member of Legislative Assembly. 

 
 
 
 
                                 Executive Engineer – I  

   
(A Statutory Authority under Government of West Bengal) 

3, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata – 700156 
 



                                    New Town Kolkata Development Authority 


